
 
 
 
 

 

Term 3 Block Bookings: Disruptions 
 
 

Below are dates where your usual block booking will be unavailable due to a prearranged event. 
 
For an overview of your bookings, please search for your group name on the booking system. For any 
questions, email bookings@kclsu.org. 
 
Believers Loveworld 

• Thursday 2nd June (Bank Holiday) 

• Sunday 22nd May 
 

Boardgames and Tabletop RPG 

• Thursday 2nd June (Bank Holiday) 
 

Boat Club 

• Friday 15th April (Easter Holiday) 

• Monday 18th April (Easter Holiday) 

• Monday 2nd May (Bank Holiday) 

• Thursday 2nd June (Bank Holiday) 

• Friday 3rd June (Bank Holiday) 
 
Fencing 

• Tuesday 3rd May 

• Saturday 21st May 
 
Fitnestic 

• Monday 18th April (Easter Holiday) 

• Monday 2nd May (Bank Holiday) 
 
Gaana 

• Tuesday 10th May 

• Tuesday 17th May 

• Tuesday 24th May 
 
Kabaddi 

• Monday 18th April (Easter Holiday) 

• Monday 2nd May (Bank Holiday) 

• Wednesday 4th May 
 
King’s For Change 

• Monday 18th April (Easter Holiday) 

• Monday 2nd May (Bank Holiday) 

• Monday 23rd May 
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King’s Musical Theatre 

• Monday 18th April (Easter Holiday) 
 
Marxist 

• Monday 18th April (Easter Holiday) 

• Monday 2nd May (Bank Holiday) 

• Thursday 2nd June (Bank Holiday) 
 
Muay Thai Kickboxing 

• Monday 11th April 

• Tuesday 12th April 

• Monday 18th April (Easter Holiday) 

• Tuesday 26th April 

• Thursday 28th April 

• Monday 2nd May (Bank Holiday) 

• Tuesday 3rd May 

• Thursday 5th May 

• Thursday 2nd June (Bank Holiday) 
 
Taekwondo 

• Friday 15th April (Easter Holiday) 

• Monday 18th April (Easter Holiday) 

• Monday 2nd May (Bank Holiday) 

• Wednesday 4th May 

• Friday 20th May 

• Sunday 22nd May 

• Friday 3rd June (Bank Holiday) 
 
Yoga and Pilates 

• Tuesday 26th April 

• Thursday 28th April 

• Monday 2nd May (Bank Holiday) 

• Tuesday 3rd May 

• Thursday 5th May 

• Thursday 2nd June (Bank Holiday) 
 


